
Coaches:

Clay Russell, Head Coach Copenhagen
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ General Brown 6:00
PM GBHS Main Gym L

Dec 11, 2025 Thu Regular Season
@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW/Pulaski)

6:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ South Lewis 6:00
PM

South Lewis MS
Gymnasium L

Dec 20, 2025 Sat
Meet (NC
Wrestling
Tourney )

Vs. Multiple 8:00
AM

8:00
PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym #2 (Center),
Indian River
Middle School
Gym #3 (Pool
Side), Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office), Indian
River Middle
School Mezzanine

NL

Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular Season Indian River 6:00
PM

Copenhagen
Central School L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular Season Beaver River 6:00
PM

Copenhagen
Central School L

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Regular Season @ Carthage 6:00
PM

Carthage Auxiliary
Gym L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular Season Lowville 6:00
PM

Copenhagen
Central School NL

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season South Jefferson 6:00
PM

Copenhagen
Central School L

Jan 31, 2026 Sat
Regular Season
(Frontier League
Tournament)

Carthage,
Watertown, South
Jefferson, South
Lewis, Beaver River,
Lowville, General
Brown @ Indian
River

10:00
AM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym #2 (Center),
Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office), Indian
River Middle
School Gym #3
(Pool Side)

L

Date: 2025-12-16


	Copenhagen (B) V Wrestling Coaches: Clay Russell, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Wrestling


